
Polar Bear Band 2022 Summer Rehearsal Schedule 
 

    

Monday, June 27: Guard Sectional: 5:00 pm-7:00 pm 

Tuesday, June 28: Guard Sectional: 5:00 pm-7:00 pm 

Wednesday, June 29: Guard Sectional: 5:00 pm-7:00 pm 

 

 

Tuesday, July 5 :   Drumline Sectional: 5:30 pm – 8:00 pm 

      Music Rehearsal – Woodwinds: 6:00-8:00 pm 

Guard Sectional: 5:00pm-7:00pm 

 

Wednesday, July 6:   Drumline Sectional: 5:30 pm – 8:00 pm       

Music Rehearsal – Brass: 6:00-8:00 pm 

Guard Sectional: 5:00-7:00 pm 

 

Thursday, July 7:  Drumline Sectional: 5:30 pm – 8:00 pm 

      Music Rehearsal – Woodwinds: 6:00-8:00 pm 

Guard Sectional: 5:00pm-7:00pm 

 

Friday, July 8:  Drumline Sectional: 5:30 pm – 8:00 pm       

Music Rehearsal – Brass: 6:00-8:00 pm 

Guard Sectional: 5:00-7:00 pm 

 

Monday, July 11:  Marching Practice for New Members: 10:00am – 12:00pm 

   Drumline Sectional: 6:00pm – 9:00pm 

   Guard Sectional: 6:00pm – 8:00pm 

   Music Rehearsal – ALL Players: 7:00pm – 9:00pm 

 

Tuesday, July 12  Marching Practice for New Members: 10:00am – 12:00pm 

   Drumline Sectional: 6:00pm – 9:00pm 

   Guard Sectional: 6:00pm – 8:00pm 

   Music Rehearsal – ALL Players: 7:00pm – 9:00pm 

 

Wednesday, July 13 Marching Practice for New Members: 10:00am – 12:00pm 

   Drumline Sectional: 6:00pm – 9:00pm 

   Guard Sectional: 6:00pm – 8:00pm 

   Music Rehearsal – ALL Players: 7:00pm – 9:00pm 

 

Thursday, July 14 Marching Practice for New Members: 10:00am – 12:00pm 

   Drumline Sectional: 6:00pm – 9:00pm 

   Guard Sectional: 6:00pm – 8:00pm 

   Music Rehearsal – ALL Players: 7:00pm – 9:00pm 

 

    

 

*Starting Tuesday, August 2nd we will hold practices every Tuesday and Thursday from 5:30pm – 8:00pm. Once school starts, we will 

move these practices up to 3:30pm-6:00pm every Tuesday and Thursday.  

 

Please sign up HERE to received “Remind” text messages in case of any last minute cancelations or adjustments to the schedule are 

made.  

 

https://www.polarbearband.com/remind-set-up

